22023
SOBRE ANFORA VELOUR CANALÉ AZUL130X150
Collection: MJTO - Typology: BOX - BUSTE - ESPOSITORI - Material: POLYESTER 600D
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,009 Kg
PACKAGING INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 10 pcs
LENGTH 155 mm
WIDTH 130 mm
HEIGHT 2 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 10 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 1000 pcs
LENGTH 500 mm
WIDTH 300 mm
HEIGHT 330 mm